OMB Approval 2700-0042

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l 7
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicadle)
A089 See 16C 06-09RL14383.007
6. ISSUED BY CODE] 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Hem 6) CODE
U.S. Department of Energy Same as item 6.
Richland Operations Office , DOE Contracting POC: Russell Walter
P. O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 o (509) 376-4462
Richland, WA 99352 ~
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Sireet, county, State and ZIP: Code) () [8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
AdvanceMed Corp
Computer Sciences Corp 8. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
15245 Shady Grove Road, Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20850 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ATTN: Dianne R. Sagner v DE-AC06-04R114383
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE |FACILITY CODE 01/06/2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;
or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each
telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and data specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
See Attached Financial Plan Report for Details Increase of $686,500.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
() JA. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, efc.) SET
FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.,103(b).

C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER Specify type of modification and authority}

X 152.232-22 — Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not, [] is required to sign this document and return copy (_copies) to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
FINANCIAL PLAN #7

a. The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY09 funds and update Section J. Contract Clause B.2 is changed by
increasing the contract obligation by $686,500.00 from $69,150,070.30 to $69,836,570.30.

b. Replacement Page B-2 and Financial Plan Report are attached.
¢. Section J, CRD DOE O 420.1B Rev 2 is replaced by CRD DOE O 420.1B Rev 4.

Except at provided herein, ali terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Andrew H. Wirkkala
{
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 156C. DATE SIGNED . N|TED STATES OF AMERICA f 16C. DATE SIGNED

: Y G
oI 4 A z / é)
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Slgnature of’Contract/ng Offlcer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 - STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Computer Generated Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.24




Occupational Health Services Part I

RFP No. DE-AC06-04R1L14383, Modification No. A089 Section B
B.1 Occupationa] Medical Services
a. This is a performance-based, cost reimbursement service contract for the rendering of

Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy’s Hanford Site. The
Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services
(except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do
all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work
set forth in Section C, Statement of Work. The scope of work under this contract is
comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and
managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with
the terms of this contract.

The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement
of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor
performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and
measurement criteria) and the related incentives will be established annually (or at such other
intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the
PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be
exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that
will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

a.

Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $69,836,570.30. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written
notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties
(whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for
work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently
obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed
and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer
pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this
paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial
plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.

Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and
except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of
this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or
termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract
in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government
under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount
obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount.
Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the
preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall
be subject to the availability of:

1. Collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract and
processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the

Page B-2



¢1-f 98eg

0 A9y L6/9T/11 SUONEBSSOAU] JUSPIOOY | VI'$TZ O 4O0d AID
<\Z QOEHQ > HEO(ESU m@wsﬁooo.ﬂm wQSGOSEQEH %oﬁom.ﬁam AMM m NNO MOQ DMU
V/N 80/$7/20 [eIOURD) 10100dSU] JO 20FO oY1 I uonerddoo) | V7177 O H0d @D

[eIoUQL) 10109dsuy
V/N 80/61/¥0 JO 20O a1 0) asnqy pue dsep| ‘pnery sunrodsy | V1177 O 40 QED

SUON 90/21/90 weIso1d sousuadxy SuneiodQ srerodio) 4O 70120 900 I

0 AY S0/TT/11 UONBOYLId A AIUSP] [RUOSID €907 N 40 MID

0 AY 80/21/8 [enueiy sjuawaImbay] $$9001g A1LmosS GA) |- $-1°607 I 40d (D

wrIS0Ld

¢ A9y 90/¥0/T1 TuWLFRURIAL A11IN09S 10gAD) AS1ouy Jo juounreds | V1607 O HOd I
[ A9y 96/0€/60 WeIS01 JUSWIOSRURIA UONRUWLIONU] 1°002 O 400 A¥D
oﬁoz m O \NO \HM E@wm%m wﬁogommﬁwz %OE®MH®EM ®>wmQ®£®uQEOU UHAWM O MOQ QMU

0 A9y £0/81/90 SJUSUIUSISSY PUR SJISIA USIOI0,] PILJISSBIOU) ¢TP1 O 40a @D
V/N Y0/€1/10 s[euoneN USISI0,] SUIA[OAU] S}ISIA PILFISSBL) I'Zv1 O 400 adD
QUON $6/67/60 $S9001J UOLR[NULIO,] 198png] 1°0€1 O 40d D

0 A9y L0O/ST/T0 TUSWISSRURIAL 0URISJUOD) | VEOIT O HOA AdD
<<\Z Qowwu@ > HGD.CSU cﬁm @wﬁOQm@M %oﬁwwHoam @Ho.ﬁbmm NOLQ@ AmlmOQ

0 A9 90/60/£0 VEOLY QD Jo uawdjduy Ty 01 Hoddng 101080U0)) 900 A
¢ A L00Z/6T/30 FSETCINEENTGITY S00 A

(@IVOS) wdwmooq .
juowaImboy soueinssy Ajpend) aremyos (1)

O >®M NOON \Q@E@o m Oomwo wSOE‘mHOQO @Sﬁﬂoﬂm \mw.ﬁoﬁm mo wﬂoaﬁmQOQ QQH NOO DMMH

uﬁuau—maﬁw QMU 2141} 1 JITJIIUS JAI}IIAL

PRGN 10 1DPIQ JO NE( BLL JNUIPY 24D

[ uonoag
I 40

T=0dA T ATARWAO=T0N0VIGOFTAOC v =PI G0 TI=0UN] /5X3 NUI[OAT] /DOISWIDL/GEMSHIDL// - ANY
sspuowelddng YD TI-40d

JAOS Q0P SOATIOIIP M //:dNY :soATINT HOJ

:$91ISqoM SUIMO[[O) U} WO Paule)}qo 3G UBd MO[dq PIISI] SOANDAII(] Y]

SOATIOAIIQ S[qEANddV JOTT 9

680V UOUPIIPOIN €€ # ITA#0-900F A "ON 1041102

$a010.42§ YW [PUONNANIIQ)



t1-[ 9%ed

V/N 80/YC/9 [oABL], USIOI0] [eIOFO D1U18S O 400 a¥D

0 A9y 10/50/L0 SUNUNOIVY VIyes OdOd ddD

V/N Y0/C0/11 SOOIAIRG Pue S[eLISIRIA [elusunIeda(] JO SutoLd 17228 O H0d a¥D

V/N S0/9T/80 Aumoag [puuosiod | -4 0Ly I dOd D

134D

0 A=Y §0/97/80 Ayumooag uonewrofu] | ‘p-¢'0Ly I HOd QD

139D

€AY S0/92/80 u01309301d [e0ISAYd | ‘- 0Ly IN 400 D

JUSWIDSBUBIA 134D

0 A9 $0/97/30 pue Juruue] weisold AJLmoog pue sprensojes | “[-4'0Ly N HOA QD
wrI3o1d

7 AY Z0/1€/01 00URINSSY S0UBULIOJISJ PUR JYSISIea() Juepuadopuy q70Lt O 400 QD

WeIS0Id U0I}d2]01d [BIUSWIUOIIAUL 1 3yD utwpy

0 a3y £0/ST/10 ‘1°0SY O 400 @D

SUON 00/51/50 [oIeasay s302lqng uetuny I0J preog uoroojold eje( 1°¢vy O HOA D
QUON 90/91/11 U[eoH Pue £19JeS ‘JUOWUOIAUY SUIAJOAUL SANSS]

[eO1UYD9 [ 10F [enuelA suorturd() [euoIssajold SULRJI 1-1°2vy N HOd ¥D

1 49y 10/90/90 welso1d swoaduo)) sakorduwg AS1oug Jo juowreday VI'Trr O 40d QD

¥ A9 §0/CT/T Kjoyeg Ayroe g 41’02y O 30 adD

SUON ¥0/6T/¥0 ooueINSSY AN[EnQ diviv O d0d ddO

SUON ¢0/81/%0 WeIZ01J [0NUO0)) JUSWISEUBIA VIely Od0d add

V/N LO/81/01 $001AI0S Y3eal daKofduy [e1opa] VI'lye O 40 add

dl

SUON 90/91/80 [ENUBIA] WRIS0I] SOANOSIL( [ejusweda( -1T1ST N 40d d¥D

SUON 90/91/80 WR)SAS SOATIOAII( d11$7 0 H0d ddO

SUON 10/60/%0 JUSUIDSBURTA] UOTJRULIOFU] [BITUYIR ], PUB OJUSIOS VI'l¥C O H0d d¥D
UONRWLIOJUT

9 AY €0/61/80 suornerad( Jo Suissaooid pue Suntodoy 2oudLdd) | Z-1°1€7 W HOd AU

734D V1

V/N $0/61/€0 [enuely Suniodoy] YireaH pue ‘A10yesS JUSWUONAUY -T'TET N HOd ddD

Syuourdpddng MiD 5
@D 10 1BPIQ JO Aeq [N JONIUOP] AR
[ uon03g 680V UOUDIYAPO “SQEH I THFO-90DV AU "ON 1204110
T 10 S221AL3S YHVIL] [PUONDANII)




S1-[ 98ed

V/N V/N ue[J poddng 20UaSI[[RIULIONNO)) OIS dSOS d0d
V/N 06/30/20 JUSUIUOIAUY S} PUB dI[qN{ dY) JO UONI)0IJ UONRIPRY | Z-1 YD ‘S'00¥S O 40
suONBOI[qN{ SULIOSUISU PUE [BOIUYDD ], O JUSIOS pue
V/N €6/L0/10 ‘SUOTBOIqNJ SUOLBOTUNIWIO]) J1[qN JO JUSWISBURTA d1'0vcl O 40d
yuouddng ado MWL JOYNUIPY 2ARNIIJ
(:10) 10 JIPIQ JO e : : ST

[ UoNnoas
1y +od

680V wOUPIYIPOI ‘€C# ITAF0-00DV-A( “ON 1904110

S0IALDS YHVIET Jouondnaoy



voeessogt  oooowisl 00000°008 000040} L e . voeizp Aipua Bupoday Jof jejoL

PIE8R'G09" 00°000%46 00°000°008 00:000%20°t v9£88'1e Ty :apoy juaididey 1o} Jo]
yO'£88'609'} " 00000748} 00°000°005 00°000'v20't y9'288'LE 41 :adAy pund 1o} jejof
00°000'v28't 00°000'%28'} 00°000'00§ 00'000%20't 00°0 LPLPLLAT Juiod jonucyfuaied weibold 1oj fejoL

(00°00°005$) S82IAIBS SHINY JO LOBRZIINN S, SUM 40} (E881 L Te) HINY 03 Buipuny [ejusLuajoul apiAvicf - BO/6/S - 6007 AV
00°000'005'} 00°000°008"4 00'000'00S 00°000000°} 000 0000000 18¥1000 89¢Lek0  0025¢ LyLyyLIAS 6060411 dl 08710 Logiey
00°000'¥C 0000072 000 00°000'v2 000 0000000 1871000 0000000 0025¢ 3484497 C| 6060111 dl  0SZi0 Logiey
voE8EL8 00'000'0§ 00°0 00:000'05 po'esg'Ie 000000LM3 :Juiod joRuoDAUBIEY Weibold Joj Jejo L
79'€88°18 00°000°0S 000 00°000°0g y9'e8e’Le 0000000 6€51000 LpL0Zv0  00¥SC  902L00LAM3T 29v0LLL dlL 05210 LoeLey
8e8lson oneess 000 bozess geoeewe 10112y Anu3 Buioday Joj fejo

8G'8LE 0V 00'228's 000 00'228's 85'966'VE Ty :opo juaidiosy Joj [e1o]
ZLhiS'eT 000 000 000 (A% 7hexur4 ZA :8dA] pund 1o [ej0}
ZVviS'ee 0010 000 000 AR 7354 GO0LOGLNA U104 jonuonjualey weibold Joj [21o]
00'000°005- 000 000 000 000007006~ QINATYTINSL  99ELZH0 0000000 0000000 00VSC O0CLOBINA OieieLl ZA L1600 [1113%44
[AR7A2¥4 000 000 000 [A 78R4 SAPOAHAMLIAMSL  L2€1240 0000000 0000000 00¥SC 000LOBINA olLeleslL ZA 11600 LoLizgy
00°000°008 000 000 000 007000005 GINAQYTRIMSL  99ELZH0 0000000 0000000 00¢SC O00LOBINA olLeleil ZA 11800 1oL ey
00'866'% 000 00:0 000 00°866'y XA :8dAL pung Joj [gjo]
00866 000 000 000 00'866' 00000LONA :JUI0d [onuo/uaied wesboid Joj jejoL
00'866'% 000 000 000 00866 0000000 0000000 8L902¥0 00252 00000LONA Seelell XA TLBoo LoLiey
9yove'LL 00229°G 000 00725 WYer'e di edA] pung Joj [ejo
1oLz 00’0 000 00:0 Li0L'e LPLPPLLAT SJUlod joiuonfualed weiboid 1oj (210
1171012 000 000 000 LL101'T 0000000 1871000 0000000 00¥SZ WlvvliAd 60601 L1 dl 08210 |0LLcy
8LECEY 000 000 000 62628’y 10VZPLGAT U0 [03us)AuIe] WeiBoid 10j [B10]
6C€IE Y 000 000 000 67628y 0000000 §251000 0000000 00ZSZ LOYZYLSAd 6v80LLL dl 05210 Lotley
007258 00'228'S 000 002256 000 000000LM3 3U10d Josjuogusled weiboud soj jejoL
00'225°S 00'228's 000 00'225'S 000 0000000 6¢51000 0050¢¥0  00vST 807100iM3 ov0LLL dl  0SZ10 LoLiey
S[gB{IEAY posiasy afuey) SnolASLg SQQ PAISOIULY JISQURNY IBPIO odm  weloxg 3} SSBID ung weideid y4 oepey Lmuyg
el v Juiuuisog Asedag @y -fgo Asedory S0y punjg 3dy
PAOJUBEH] PONISUBAPY - €8EFTTH 20030 suopesad( puejyory Ty HAnug 1dy

A 85:00:90 32 600T ‘L1 Y2IBIN U pojesdudd podey
680V IOQUINN UOLBOYIPOIA J0BJUOD

e - Hh@ﬂvm UBlJ [BouRulgy 90 [YUOIN [BISLY L HIOQUUNN B [BLouRuLY
. : 600 122 A B98I

10004 :Hodey

1Y eng
730 195




21966241 0 - 00SI8SLTL 00°005'989 0061£685'9 21°185'968 PAOJUEH POINIOUEADY - BEPLTY 0§ [€10L

06:666'S25'8 ;S.mmmgm,m _ Oocoseel 00€6/6086 _ 0600lee8e 10912¢ :Apu3 Buitioday Joj ejol

06'¢66'575'8 00'£62'969'S 00°005'981 00'66L'605'S 06'004'628'C T :9po) juaidinay 10} jej0L

62°681'688'2 00000617 00'0 000006442 6288V'0L7 ZA :adk} pung ioj e10]

62'£8Y'G86'2 00°000°64L'2 000 00°000'64L'2 62687012 000L0BLNA 110 jonuoDauaey weiboid Joyfejo]

62'€8Y'S5E'T 00000641 000 00°000°6LL°C 62°€8Y'081 QINAQYTEINSL  99¢ieh0 0000000 0000000  00¥ST 000L06INA OLEleil ZA 11600 10912y
00°000°0¢ 000 000 000 00°000'0¢ EdVOAHAMIINNSL  22€1200 0000000 0000000  00VSC 000LOBLNA oLeLeLy ZA L1600 109icy
16'799'g8L'} 00°126'1€0'} 00°0 00'126'1£0°} 16'L¥6'904 41 :adky pund so} jejof

£€°0v9'65 000 000 000 ££'079'65 010270654 Juiod josuosausied welboid ioj jelo]

£€°09'66 000 000 000 £€°0¥9'65 0000000 £€251000 0000000  00¥SC 090210554 €&LLLLL dl  0SZL0 201747
1£'89¢'666 00000906 00:0 00°000°906 1£'88¢€'eS LOYZPLGAT :Juiod fouon/jusIey weiboid 104 o

$0°756 000 000 000 ¥0'756 0000000 §251000 6Yeley0  00¥S2 LOVZYLSA 680111 dbl 08I0 Logley
07'896°12 000 000 000 0989512 0000000 SZ51000 B2eley0  00¥SC LOVZYLSAd 6v80LLL dL 08210 Logley
19'8.1'806 00'000'006 000 00'000°006 19'8LY'8 0000000 62451000 90¥0Cv0  00¥ST LOVZYISAS 6v80LLL dL 0820 Logley
02'68¢'8 00°000'9 000 00°000'9 07'68¢'C 0000000 6251000 pSe0Ccy0  00¥S2 LOveyLSA3 6v80LLL di 08210 109iCy
££'PER'6EL 00'126'621 00°0 00°1.26'521 £eEI6'el 000000LM3 :1Ui0d jou0s/jusied weiboid 1oj jejo).

££'ye8'6EL 00'126'62} 000 00'126'6Z1 £C'EL6'EL 0000000 6251000 0050Z¥0  00¥SC 902L00LM3 29¥0LLL dl  0%2Zl0 109i¢y
pLZOVENL 00728 L€ 00°000'02 0024811 PL068%0L 41 :adA} pund Joj jejo)

PLELT'S8 00242 12 00°000°04 0024214 PL100'88 000Z00LNH ulod [04uogAUsIey Weiboid oy (210 )

01 - HINY ) Buipuny jpuolippy - 6007 AY
y1'e/2's8 00'2.2'L2 00°000°0L 0024’1 y17100'8S 0000000 0000000 0000000 00PSC 0079002NH OLLv8LE 4L 0S0L0 Logley
09'688'9S 0000004 000000} 000 09'688'0y 000L00LDH ulod [oucsiusied weiboid 1o} gjoL U

00°000°04 = ¥d0I03F H04 SGNNS TYNOLLIAY - HWY - 6002 AY
09'688'96 00°000°0} 00°000°04 000 09'688'9y 0000000 0000000 0000000  00¥SC 000L00L0H L0.¥81E 41 09010 1091y
06'78E°20¥'C 000 000 000 06'v8E"L0V'Z 7z :adf] pun Joj (g0}
068%8€'L0¥'T 000 000 000 06786 L0¥'Z 000000009 :3u10d [onuoDAUaIRy Weiboid 10} B0 L
y9¥.8'29% 000 000 000 Y9'v.8'29Y THHNZHOMSSYOVY 0961270 0000000 €L.0¢v0  00¥SC 00090009 8150¢.L ZZ  86¥S0 10912y
98°7¥8'128°) 000 000 000 98'7¥8'128') HAMSSHOY  69512¥0 0000000 ¢LL0Cy0  00¥SC 00090€009 8.50C.L ZZ  86Y50 L09ley
0y 109'22) 000 000 000 0%'299'72L HOMMSSHOY  89512H0 0000000 12202%0  00¥SC 00090£009 8.80CLL ZZ 86950 Logiey
000012672 00:001260'2 00:006'991 00'009'582'2 00°0 Hz edK) pund Joj fejo|
00'00L:28vC 00'004'28v'C 00°005°991 00°009'582'C 000 000000009 ;1104 [ouC USR] weiboid 10} jejo]
00009'665'| 00'009'65'} 000 00°009°665'| 000 SIONVAQVOYHOVY  18SLCY0 0000000 09¢i2k0  00¥S2 00090009 846011 HZ 6610 10912y
0089918 JO JUNOLWE BY} Ul < J0f BSBaIOU] BUIpUn; [EJUBLISIOU] - 6007 AY
00'005'981 00°005'994 00°005'991 000 000 HIMSSHOY 6851270 0000000 TLL0C¥0  00¥ST 00090€009 8180¢Ll HZ  6S.10 Logley
00000°069 00°000°069 000 00°000'069 000 HOMMSSYOVY  8951ZH0 0000000 11202%0  00¥ST 00090€009 8180C.1 HZ  6S.10 L0912v
SIqRIIBAY posiasy s8uey) SN0LA3L] $qO pajsodu) AIQURN] I3PIO OdM wafory Iy sseD g weidold yg epony Amug
ftalin g ve SuinuisSog Ksesey By ‘fqo Asedey 3oy punjg 1dy

N 85:00:90 38 G00T ‘L1 Yoy 1u0 paresouay) podsy

1000d4Y Hodoy

730798

T4 ¥

PAOJUBH PAIAdUBADY - €REVITY

s,6 Td T4 Mg 1y
6ROV HIPQUIIN UOLBILIPOIN JOB[UOD

ey - whcgwm el [eouBuLy 90 YO [EISH] [ SIOQUINN BB (2101211

600T HesA [2osi]




